2784 INDEX

Salisbury State College—

Appropriation to essenasaniaens

Bond funds for

Construction—Waiver of contracting time ......ccouvevininne
Sanitarians—
Certificate fees—General State funds ........cevcevceniierecnes
Sanitation—
Carroll County Sanitary Commission—Contracting
limits

Districts—Maximum advances allowed .........cccevveeevurnes

Litter—Collection and disposal

Litter Control Law-—Established ......ccccccvcirereeeninncnensenines

See also Washington Suburban Sanitary District.

Savage River State Forest—
Bonds—

Land acquiSition .......cceveccininencneneoneeccsnineneennesnesneenes
Waiver of contracting tlme . eveteaeasnnnes

Savings and Loan Associations—

Cecil County——Treasurer; deposits

Minors—Withdrawal of funds from savings accounts ....

Notice to new depositors ...

Special fund appropriation.

Savings Institutions—

Mutual Savings Banks—Trustees .....ciieeniionennenn

Saxe Clips—
Prohibited

Scenic Rivers Program—

Created . . reeeeseesereeesiaeesaeesraeertteaasennrasas

Scholarships—
Appropriation to

Children of volunteer firemen .......

Children of volunteer firemen killed in line of duty .......

Firemen—Fire Service Technology

House of Delegates-—Alternate method of appointing ....

Non-public schools—Generally

Prince George’s County—Community college .......cccevenen

Senatorial—

Date of designation ..
Financial need of apphcants change in requirement
for determining .

Teachers of the deaf .....cccevcmvivvicrernrreneenns

School for Older Boys—
Bond funds for

Schools—

Anne Arundel County—Alcoholic beverages; distance
from outlets

Chap.

35
425
246

545

608
233
501
106

730
571

737
547
299

35

405

621

749

35
555
530
613
397
215
668
654

426

782

Page

198, 194, 250
934-935
541

1190

1271
530
1114
356

1561
1219

1586
1194
611
104

821

1295

1620

197,198
307
1201
1172
1280

14

809

505

1421
1379

918

1716



