	Chap.	Page
Salisbury State College—		
Appropriation to	35	193, 194, 250
Bond funds for	425	934-935
Construction—Waiver of contracting time	246	541
Sanitarians—		
Certificate fees—General State funds	545	1190
Sanitation—		
Carroll County Sanitary Commission—Contracting limits	608	1271
Districts—Maximum advances allowed	233	530
Litter—Collection and disposal	501	1114
Litter Control Law—Established	106	356
See also Washington Suburban Sanitary District.	100	300
, — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		
Savage River State Forest—		
Bonds-		
Land acquisition	730	1561
Waiver of contracting time	571	1219
Savings and Loan Associations—		
Cecil County—Treasurer; deposits	737	1586
Minors—Withdrawal of funds from savings accounts	547	1194
Notice to new depositors	299	611
Special fund appropriation	35	104
Savings Institutions—		
Mutual Savings Banks—Trustees	405	821
Saxe Clips—		
Prohibited	621	1295
Scenic Rivers Program—		
Created	749	1620
Scholarships—		
Appropriation to	35	197, 198
Children of volunteer firemen	60	307
Children of volunteer firemen killed in line of duty	555	1201
Firemen—Fire Service Technology	530	1172
House of Delegates-Alternate method of appointing	613	1280
Non-public schools—Generally	7	14
Prince George's County—Community college	397	809
Senatorial—		
Date of designation	215	505
Financial need of applicants; change in requirement	440	4.04
for determining	668	1421
Teachers of the deaf	654	1379
School for Older Boys—		
Bond funds for	425	918
Schools-		
Anne Arundel County—Alcoholic beverages; distance		
from outlets	782	1716
		2.20